
3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

MAN 28.23

Serie 1
1 3 BRICCHI Leonardo 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.44
2 8 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.06
3 7 PIASENTINI Marco 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.22
4 6 GIORGIS Erik 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.30
5 5 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 29.65
6 2 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.44
7 1 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:20

Serie 2
1 6 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.98
2 5 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.09
3 7 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 30.33
4 4 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 30.57
5 2 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 30.68
6 3 RABBIA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.34
7 8 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.91
8 1 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.34

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:19

Serie 3
1 5 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.05
2 4 PORREGA Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 31.71
3 2 BRUGIAFREDDO Manuel 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.85
4 7 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 32.04
5 8 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.09
6 6 SASSONE Federico 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.15
7 3 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 32.56
8 1 SCARSI Davide 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 32.96

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:18

Serie 4
1 4 PUGLIESE Alessandro 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.80
2 5 AMATA Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 32.12
3 8 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.19
4 3 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.38
5 7 TESTA Simone 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.79
6 6 BERTA Mario 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.12
7 2 BUFFA Samuele 1999 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 33.24
8 1 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.48

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:17

Serie 5
1 6 IAMONTE Bartolo Daniel 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 33.75
2 2 ZENTI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 33.86
3 5 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 34.21
4 4 LOCHE Francesco 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 34.23
5 1 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.30
6 3 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.67
7 7 TENTO Paolo Roberto 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.13
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8 8 CONIGLIO Jacopo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.32

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:16

Serie 6
1 3 BONGIOVANNI Simone 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.34
2 6 GRAZIANO Gabriele 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 34.79
3 5 MAGANZA Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.90
4 7 VIO Dave 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.16
5 2 TROTTI Riccardo 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.65
6 8 OSENDA Alessandro 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.80
7 4 GERACI Luca 1999 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 37.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 MOISIO Marco 1999 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:14

Serie 7
1 5 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.84
2 1 SOMMO Cristoforo Angelo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 36.26
3 4 PIESCO Raffaele 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.95
4 3 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 37.05
5 7 MAZZETTO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.21
6 6 RAINA Maurizio 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.28
7 2 GONTIER Alberto 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 37.34
8 8 GRECO Emanuele 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 38.06

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:13

Serie 8
1 5 CARENA Simone 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 38.69
2 3 BARBERO Luca Massimo 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 39.28
3 4 SCORZA Samuele 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 39.44

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:12
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3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 28.23

1 BRICCHI Leonardo 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.44
2 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.06
3 PIASENTINI Marco 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.22
4 GIORGIS Erik 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.30
5 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 29.65
6 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.98
7 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.05
8 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.09
9 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 30.33

10 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.44
11 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.53
12 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 30.57
13 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 30.68
14 RABBIA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.34
15 PORREGA Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 31.71
16 PUGLIESE Alessandro 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.80
17 BRUGIAFREDDO Manuel 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.85
18 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.91
19 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 32.04
20 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.09
21 AMATA Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 32.12
22 SASSONE Federico 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.15
23 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.19
24 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.34
25 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.38
26 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 32.56
27 TESTA Simone 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.79
28 SCARSI Davide 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 32.96
29 BERTA Mario 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.12
30 BUFFA Samuele 1999 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 33.24
31 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.48
32 IAMONTE Bartolo Daniel 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 33.75
33 ZENTI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 33.86
34 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 34.21
35 LOCHE Francesco 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 34.23
36 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.30
37 BONGIOVANNI Simone 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.34
38 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.67
39 GRAZIANO Gabriele 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 34.79
40 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.84
41 MAGANZA Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.90
42 TENTO Paolo Roberto 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.13
43 VIO Dave 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.16
44 CONIGLIO Jacopo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.32
45 SOMMO Cristoforo Angelo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 36.26
46 TROTTI Riccardo 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.65
47 OSENDA Alessandro 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.80
48 PIESCO Raffaele 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.95
49 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 37.05
50 GERACI Luca 1999 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 37.20
51 MAZZETTO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.21
52 RAINA Maurizio 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.28
53 GONTIER Alberto 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 37.34
54 GRECO Emanuele 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 38.06
55 CARENA Simone 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 38.69
56 BARBERO Luca Massimo 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 39.28
57 SCORZA Samuele 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 39.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd SQ
Falsa partenza
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MOISIO Marco 1999 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2012 ore 11:23
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